
MGB PARTS PRICE LIST

F R O N T  S U S P E N S I O N

Front Suspension Kit with Adj. Dampers

22mm (7/8") Anti Roll Bar

19mm (3/4") Anti Roll Bar

Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 480lb

Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 550lb

Castor Correction Kit

Negative Camber Arms

C O O L I N G

Alloy Radiator (Chrome bumper)

Alloy Radiator (Rubber bumper)

Alloy Radiator (V8)

High Power Electric Fan Cooling Kit (4

Cyl)

High Power Electric Fan Cooling Kit (V8

$2810.00

$370.00

$370.00

$300.00

$300.00

$200.00

$290.00

$1120.00

$1150.00

$1200.00

$540.00

$880.00

R E A R  S U S P E N S I O N

5 Link Rear Suspension Kit

Panhard Rod Kit

Rear Suspension Kit with Adj. Dampers

$5200.00

$1020.00

$1090.00

B R A K E S

Front 4 Pot Alloy Brake Kit

Braided Brake Hose Kit (frt/rr)

Rear Disc Brake Kit (Bolt-on wheels)

Rear Disc Brake Kit (Knock-on wheels)

$2750.00

$400.00

$3400.00

$3300.00

W H E E L S

15" Dunlop Style Twin Cam (Bolt-on)

15" Dunlop Style Twin Cam (Knock-on)

15"Dunlop Style Lightweight (Bolt-on)

15" Dunlop Style Lightweight (Knock-on)

Dummy Spinners Set (Two ear)

$5280.00

$5650.00

$5280.00

$5650.00

$1480.00

M I S C E L L A N E O U S

Limited Slip Differential, Std.

Limited Slip Differential, Fine Spl.

Anti Lift Front Valance

Electric Power Steering MKI/II

Electronic Distributor (Adjustable) 

Electronic Distributor (Programmable)

Fuel Injection System

Roll Bar

5 Speed Gearbox Kit (1800cc)

5 Speed Gearbox Kit (V8)

$2590.00

$2740.00

$410.00

$3070.00

$670.00

$1020.00

P.O.A

$2530.00

$9220.00

$9650.00

Modern Classic Cars Foundation
02 9773 5943
sales@modernclassiccars.com.au
PO Box 120 Milperra NSW 2214
2/361 Milperra Road Bankstown Aerodrome NSW 2200

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 
All pricing is in AUD and includes GST where applicable.



MGA PARTS PRICE LIST

F R O N T  S U S P E N S I O N

Front Suspension Kit, Adj. Dampers 

with 4 Pot Alloy Brake Kit

Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 480lb

Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 550lb

C O O L I N G

Alloy Radiator 

High Power Electric Fan Cooling Kit 10"

$5695.00

$270.00

$270.00

$1140.00

$540.00

R E A R  S U S P E N S I O N

5 Link Rear Suspension Kit

Rear Suspension Kit, Adj. Dampers

Panhard Rod Kit

$4960.00

$1010.00

$1020.00

B R A K E S

Braided Brake Hose Kit 

Rear Disc Brake Kit (Bolt-on wheels)

Rear Disc Brake Kit (Knock-on wheels)

$380.00

$3090.00

$3150.00

W H E E L S

15" Twin Cam Style (Bolt-on)

15" Twin Cam Style (Knock-on)

15" Lightweight Style (Bolt-on)

15" Lightweight Style (Knock-on)

Dummy Spinners Set (Two ear)

$5280.00

$5650.00

$5280.00

$5650.00

$1480.00

M I S C E L L A N E O U S

Limited Slip Differential, Std.

Limited Slip Differential, Fine Spl.

Electric Power Steering Kit

Electronic Distributor (Adjustable) 

Electronic Distributor (Programmable)

Fuel Injection System

5 Speed Gearbox Kit (1800cc)

$2270.00

$2430.00

$3260.00

$670.00

$1020.00

P.O.A

$9690.00

Modern Classic Cars Foundation
02 9773 5943
sales@modernclassiccars.com.au
PO Box 120 Milperra NSW 2214
2/361 Milperra Road Bankstown Aerodrome NSW 2200

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 
All pricing is in AUD and includes GST where applicable.



MIDGET/SPRITE PARTS PRICE LIST

F R O N T  S U S P E N S I O N

Front Suspension Kit, Adj. Dampers 

17mm (11/16") Anti Roll Bar

Anti Roll Bar Drop Links Pair

Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 480lb

Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 550lb

C O O L I N G

Alloy Radiator (Cross flow)

High Power Electric Fan 1275 Cooling

Kit 9"

$1590.00

$340.00

$100.00

$305.00

$305.00

$1120.00

$560.00

R E A R  S U S P E N S I O N

Rear Suspension Kit (Semi ell.)

Rear Suspension Kit (1/4 ell.)

Panhard Rod Kit

Rear Traction Control Link Kit

$910.00

$930.00

$750.00

$1690.00

B R A K E S

Front 4 Pot Alloy Brake Kit (Bolt-on)

Front 4 Pot Alloy Brake Kit (Knock-on)

Braided Brake Hose Kit

Rear Disc Brake Kit (Bolt-on)

Rear Disc Brake Kit (Knock-on)

$2290.00

$2600.00

$400.00

$2950.00

$2750.00

R E A R  A X L E

Double Hub Bearing Kit

Limited Slip Differential 

$1110.00

P.O.A

M I S C E L L A N E O U S

Roll Bar with Harness Bar

Fuel Injection System Kit

Electronic Distributor (Adjustable)

Electronic Distributor (Programmable)

$1710.00

P.O.A

$670.00

$1020.00

5  S P E E D  G E A R B O X  C O N V E R S I O N

948cc

1098cc

1275cc

1500cc

$9890.00

$9890.00

$10080.00

$9970.00

Modern Classic Cars Foundation
02 9773 5943
sales@modernclassiccars.com.au
PO Box 120 Milperra NSW 2214
2/361 Milperra Road Bankstown Aerodrome NSW 2200

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 
All pricing is in AUD and includes GST where applicable.


