

MGB PARTS PRICE LIST

FRONT SUSPENSION

Front Suspension Kit with Adj. Dampers	\$2810.00
22mm (7/8") Anti Roll Bar	\$370.00
19mm (3/4") Anti Roll Bar	\$370.00
Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 480lb	\$300.00
Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 550lb	\$300.00
Castor Correction Kit	\$200.00
Negative Camber Arms	\$290.00

REAR SUSPENSION

5 Link Rear Suspension Kit	\$5200.00
Panhard Rod Kit	\$1020.00
Rear Suspension Kit with Adj. Dampers	\$1090.00

BRAKES

Front 4 Pot Alloy Brake Kit	\$2750.00
Braided Brake Hose Kit (frt/rr)	\$400.00
Rear Disc Brake Kit (Bolt-on wheels)	\$3400.00
Rear Disc Brake Kit (Knock-on wheels)	\$3300.00

COOLING

Alloy Radiator (Chrome bumper)	\$1120.00
Alloy Radiator (Rubber bumper)	\$1150.00
Alloy Radiator (V8)	\$1200.00
High Power Electric Fan Cooling Kit (4 Cyl)	\$540.00
High Power Electric Fan Cooling Kit (V8)	\$880.00

MISCELLANEOUS

Limited Slip Differential, Std.	\$2590.00
Limited Slip Differential, Fine Spl.	\$2740.00
Anti Lift Front Valance	\$410.00
Electric Power Steering MKI/II	\$3070.00
Electronic Distributor (Adjustable)	\$670.00
Electronic Distributor (Programmable)	\$1020.00
Fuel Injection System	P.O.A
Roll Bar	\$2530.00
5 Speed Gearbox Kit (1800cc)	\$9220.00
5 Speed Gearbox Kit (V8)	\$9650.00

WHEELS

15" Dunlop Style Twin Cam (Bolt-on)	\$5280.00
15" Dunlop Style Twin Cam (Knock-on)	\$5650.00
15" Dunlop Style Lightweight (Bolt-on)	\$5280.00
15" Dunlop Style Lightweight (Knock-on)	\$5650.00
Dummy Spinners Set (Two ear)	\$1480.00



MGA PARTS PRICE LIST

FRONT SUSPENSION

Front Suspension Kit, Adj. Dampers with 4 Pot Alloy Brake Kit	\$5695.00
Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 480lb	\$270.00
Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 550lb	\$270.00

REAR SUSPENSION

5 Link Rear Suspension Kit	\$4960.00
Rear Suspension Kit, Adj. Dampers	\$1010.00
Panhard Rod Kit	\$1020.00

BRAKES

Braided Brake Hose Kit	\$380.00
Rear Disc Brake Kit (Bolt-on wheels)	\$3090.00
Rear Disc Brake Kit (Knock-on wheels)	\$3150.00

WHEELS

15" Twin Cam Style (Bolt-on)	\$5280.00
15" Twin Cam Style (Knock-on)	\$5650.00
15" Lightweight Style (Bolt-on)	\$5280.00
15" Lightweight Style (Knock-on)	\$5650.00
Dummy Spinners Set (Two ear)	\$1480.00

COOLING

Alloy Radiator	\$1140.00
High Power Electric Fan Cooling Kit 10"	\$540.00

MISCELLANEOUS

Limited Slip Differential, Std.	\$2270.00
Limited Slip Differential, Fine Spl.	\$2430.00
Electric Power Steering Kit	\$3260.00
Electronic Distributor (Adjustable)	\$670.00
Electronic Distributor (Programmable)	\$1020.00
Fuel Injection System	P.O.A
5 Speed Gearbox Kit (1800cc)	\$9690.00



MIDGET/SPRITE PARTS PRICE LIST

FRONT SUSPENSION

Front Suspension Kit, Adj. Dampers	\$1590.00
17mm (11/16") Anti Roll Bar	\$340.00
Anti Roll Bar Drop Links Pair	\$100.00
Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 480lb	\$305.00
Coil Spring, 1" Lower, 550lb	\$305.00

REAR SUSPENSION

Rear Suspension Kit (Semi ell.)	\$910.00
Rear Suspension Kit (1/4 ell.)	\$930.00
Panhard Rod Kit	\$750.00
Rear Traction Control Link Kit	\$1690.00

BRAKES

Front 4 Pot Alloy Brake Kit (Bolt-on)	\$2290.00
Front 4 Pot Alloy Brake Kit (Knock-on)	\$2600.00
Braided Brake Hose Kit	\$400.00
Rear Disc Brake Kit (Bolt-on)	\$2950.00
Rear Disc Brake Kit (Knock-on)	\$2750.00

REAR AXLE

Double Hub Bearing Kit	\$1110.00
Limited Slip Differential	P.O.A

COOLING

Alloy Radiator (Cross flow)	\$1120.00
High Power Electric Fan 1275 Cooling Kit 9"	\$560.00

MISCELLANEOUS

Roll Bar with Harness Bar	\$1710.00
Fuel Injection System Kit	P.O.A
Electronic Distributor (Adjustable)	\$670.00
Electronic Distributor (Programmable)	\$1020.00

5 SPEED GEARBOX CONVERSION

948cc	\$9890.00
1098cc	\$9890.00
1275cc	\$10080.00
1500cc	\$9970.00